Monitorler

24

27

27

27

34

25

21.

23.

23.

31.

21.

21.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

92,50 USD

105,00
usb

125,00
usb

151,25
usb

151,25
usb

171,25
usb

212,50
usb

323,75
usb

383,75
usb

91,25 USD

92,50 USD

117,50
usb



FLAT IPS

g 31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

Msi 0 150,00
usb

Msi 0 212,50
usb

Msi 0 373,75
usb



